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FISICO COGNITIVOSOCIAL CREATIVO

POSTE RANA 
COD:AQ-028

 aquatic Fun

RAL PINTURA

BOQUILLA

0,35 BAR

25 L/min
PROTECTOR

PIE

Ø 114mm
ACERO
INOX

TUBO
BOQUILLAS

DELRIM

TABLERO PEHD

9015

360º

135º

360º

Alto-1325, Largo-240, Ancho-440 mm 

INSTALACIÓN
Profundidad Cero
y Piscinas

DESCUBRIR 
EXPLORAR
AVENTURA

ZONAS DE JUEGO

135º

ÁREA DE SEGURIDAD  

ÁREA DE AGUA


